KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (UG), October 2025
Theory Examination Schedule for BA/BSc 1st Semester (FYUP)

Day Day Course Course Code Course Title Duration
(hours)

21-10-2025 Tue AEC 1 ENA1.11 English Communication 2
TNA 1.11 Noudodze 2

22-10-2025 Wed

23-10-2025 Thu VAC1 ESV 1.11 Environmental Science 2

24-10-2025 Fri

25-10-2025 Sat

26-10-2025 Sun
ANM 1.11 Introduction to Basics of Anthropology 3
BOM 1.11 Phycology & Mycology 2
CHM 1.11 Atomic Structure, Periodicity of Elements & Chemical Bonding 2
CSM 1.11 Computer Fundamentals 2
ENM 1.11 Indian Classical Literature 3

27-10-2025 Mon Major 1 GGM 1.11 Phy5|c?l Geography 2
GLM 1.11 Essentials of Geology 2
MAM 1.11 Calculus 2
PHM 1.11 Mechanics 2
STM 1.11 Descriptive Statistics & Probability Theory 2
TNM 1.11 U Themia Mu u Die Dzewe 2
Z0M 1.11 Non-Chordates - |: Protozoans to Pseudocoelomates 2

28-10-2025 Tue
ANO 1.11 Holistic Perspective to the Study of Human Beings 2
BOO 1.11 Bonsai Technique 2
CHO 1.11 Chemistry in Daily Life 2
CSsO1.11 Office Automation Tools 2
ECO 1.11 Rural Development 2
GGO 1.11 Settlement Geography 2

29-10-2025 Wed MDC 1 GLO1.11 Fundamentals of Earth System Science 2
MAO 1.11 Introductory Mathematics 2
NCO 1.11 NCC 2
PHO 1.11 General Physics - | 2
STO 1.11 Statistical Method 2
TKO 1.11 Traditional Knowledge System - | 2
Z001.11 Wildlife Conservation & Management - | 2

30-10-2025 Thu

31-10-2025 Fri

01-11-2025 Sat

02-11-2025 Sun
ANN 1.11 Introduction to Basics of Anthropology 3
BON 1.11 Phycology & Mycology 2
CHN 1.11 Atomic Structure, Periodicity of Elements & Chemical Bonding 2
CSN 1.11 Computer Fundamentals 2
ECN 1.11 Introductory Microeconomics 3
ENN 1.11 European Classical Literature 3

03-11-2025 Mon Minor1l [GGN1.11 Introduction to Physical Geography 2
GLN 1.11 Essentials of Geology 2
MAN 1.11 Algebra 2
PHN 1.11 Mechanics 2
STN 1.11 Descriptive Statistics & Probability Theory 2
TNN 1.11 U Themia mu u Die Dzewe 2
ZON 1.11 Non-Chordates - I: Protozoans to Pseudocoelomates 2

Note 1. All examinations will commence at 1:00 PM irrespective of the duration.

2. The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday.
3. The Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter the SCHEDULE or MODE of the examinations depending on the

prevailing situation and Govt. orders. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable cancellation/postponement.

AEC - Ability Enhancement Course, MDC - Multi-Disciplinary Course, VAC - Value-Added Course

Contrdllf of EXaminations




